From 0 to 100 on Velvet Paws!
Premium LED dimmer LED-04B-ANA-V2
Our non-PWM LED dimmer convinces with perfect dimming in the
highest resolution and can be configured with up to 6,200mA.
LED dimmer	 LED-04B-ANA-V2
Perfect dimming of light in theatres,
event halls and concert halls
With this dimmer, LEDs can be dimmed down to 0%

• 	1 ISYGLT, DMX512 8/16-bit, DMX-
RDM or DALI pin
Type designation LED-04B-ANA-V2
Article no. 80028310
Operating voltage 24V to 56V DC for supplying the LEDs depending on
the type
Mains fuse max. 16A at Umax 56V DC
Output 4 x constant current, channels can be coupled,
adjustable separately at the factory with each 250mA
to 1550mA (please specify the desired current value
for each circuit when ordering)
Power loss Idle circuit: 0.162W / channel
Full load and worst conditions: 2.5W / channel
Dimming resolution 19 bits
BUS control ISYGLT / DMX512 8/16-bit, DMX-RDM, DALI
Design Plastic housing light grey, can be snapped onto
35 mm mounting rail 6 HP
Dimensions LxWxH 106x90x61mm REG
Weight 250 g
Connection Screw terminals 2.5mm²
Operating
temperature
-10°C to +45°C
Storage
temperature
-25°C to +70°C
Humidity 0...85 % r.h. non-condensing
Protection IP 20
Cable length
power supply to
LED dimmer
max. 20m (pay attention to the maximum permissible
voltage drop when calculating the cross-section of
the cable)
Cable length
LED dimmer up to
last LED
max. 50m
Protection class III
CE mark yes
90
,0
0
106,00 = 6TE 61,00
E L1+ L1- L2+ L3-L2- L4+L3+ L4-
D+ D- D-D+
A B GND T+ +UbT- -Ub
LED-04B-ANA-V2
80028310
Power
BUS
Analog LED-Dimmer constant current
LED-1
LED-2
LED-3
LED-4Vin max. 55V DC
(Fuse extern max. 16A)
Made in Germany
Operating fields
This dimmer is predestined for all areas where attention
is paid to high-quality lighting. Just like in nature, this
analogue dimmer regulates the required light intensity
precisely without flickering, harmoniously and exactly
as it corresponds to our human visual habits. Thus, the
use of non-PWM dimming is particularly recommended
in areas where people spend longer periods of time and
where high demands are placed on the quality of light.
Technical Data
CAD view
Examples of wiring diagrams
Control via ISYGLT